NEUS T,

ALBUQUERQUE

August - September 2019 Calendar of Events

Arrival
8/2/2019
8/9/2019
8/16/2019
8/28/2019
8/31/2019

9/4/2019

9/5/2019
9/19/2019
9/24/2019
9/24/2019

Departure
8/4/2019
8/11/2019
8/18/2019
8/31/2019
9/2/2019
9/5/2019
9/8/2019
9/22/2019
9/28/2019
9/29/2019

Organization

USSSA - United States Specialty Sports Association
United States Tennis Association - USTA

Age of Comics

Brewery Collectibles Club of America

USSSA - United States Specialty Sports Association
Shamrock Foods

Center for Action and Contemplation
Albuquerque Baseball Academy

Catholic Charities USA

The Albuquerque Film and Music Experience

CHANGE YOUR PERSPECTIVE

Meeting/Event

2019 Dog Days Invite

2019 Southwest 18 & Over League Championship
2019 New Mexico Comic Expo

BCCA 2019 CANvention

2019 Labor Day Invitational

2019 Food Expo Southwest

2019 CONSPIRE

2019 ABA V-Tool Fall Classic

2019 Annual Gathering

2019 Albuquerque Film and Music Experience

Facility
Albuquerque Regional Sports Complex
Jerry Cline Park

Albuquerque Convention Center
Albuquerque Convention Center

Albuquerque Regional Sports Complex
Albuquerque Convention Center
Albuquerque Convention Center

Albuquerque Regional Sports Complex
Albuquerque Convention Center
Hotel Albuquerque at Old Town

Attendees
2,772
1,250
15,000
800
3,960
1,000
2,000
2,112
550
7,000
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